
NAMYANA MEDICAL COLLEGE
DEPARTMENT OF PATHOLOGY

PG Training Schedule - February- 2019

Date Weekday Schcdule
Presented By

s(uwf.
t-2-19 Friday

Journal Club - Essential role of lL-12 in
angiogenesis in type2 diabetes

Dr.Keerthi Dr.Shanthi

2-2-19 Saturday Gross : Stomach Dr.Bhavana

4-2-19 Monday
Group discussion : Metastatic follicular
carcinoma thyroid in bone

Dr.Saumya Dr.Mohan Rao

5-2-19 Tuesday Topic seminar: Carcinord syndrome Dr.Viswanath Dr.Prasad

6-2-19 Wednesday Slide seminar Dr.Vydehi

8-2-19 Friday
Journal Club - The role of angiotensin II in
parietal epithelial cell proliferation and
crescent formation in glomerular diseases

Dr.Pratima Dr.Amulya

9-2-19 Saturday Gross : Kidney Dr.Syam Sundara Rao

n-2-19 Monday Group discussion : Lichen planus Dr.Divya Dr.JhansiPriya
12-2-19 Tuesday Tonic seminar: Endomrocardial bioosv Dr.Haricharan Dr.Jiseesha

13-2-19 Wednesday Slide seminar Dr.Vydehi

15-2-19 Friday
Journal Club - Gene expression differences
between ductal carcinoma in situ with and
without progression to invasive breast cancer

Dr.Saumya Dr.Siva Kota reddy

t6-2-19 Saturday Gross : Uterus Dr.Shanthi

t8-2-19 Monday Group discussion : Liver abscess Dr.Samanth Dr.Suiitha

t9-2-19 Tuesday Topic seminar: PNET Dr.Keerthi Dr.Vaheda Begam

20-2-19 Wednesday Slide seminar Dr.Vydehi

22-2-t9 Friday
Journal CIub- Chorionrc gonadotropin - B

modulates epithelial mesenchymal transition in
colorectal carcinoma metastasis

Dr.Viswanath Dr.Penchala reddy

23-2-19 Saturday

PG Theory Exam -
I't year PGs - Immunitl
2"d year PGs - Kidney
3d year PGs - MGS, FGS, urinary bladder,

prostate and kidney.

Dr.Vijayalakshmi

2s-2-19 Monday Group discussion : Medulloblastoma Dr.Haricharan Dr.Shanthi

26-2-19 Tuesday
Topic seminar: Diagrrostic approach to
bleedine disorder

Dr.Saumya Dr.Bhavana

27-2-19 Wednesday Slide seminar Dr.Vydehi
Tlmlnqs:
Slide exam - 3:OO PM - 4:OO PM
Gross exam/Toplc seminar/Cllnlcrl Pathology//Journal club - 12:OO PM - 1:OO PM
Group dlscussion -4:3opm -5:OOpm

M
Prof. & H.O.D

DEPT. OT PATHOLOGY

Prof. & Head
Dept. of Pr0plogy

lrlarayana Mcdicel College
t.. ,|lsrael.{yp3fpr1,

Nt.'-..r, .- ,.., -vj, A., . r . ')

t v
'f Nl

A<

tEq/dX

\
II-LORE

thl tt
trl(':

*
a/,


